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2010 Parts Contest – Final Results

More info and full program on BobcatNet / Portable Power / Parts / Iceland Contest

ICELAND, LAND OF FIRE AND ICE - October 22 - 25

Progression rate Portable Power Parts sales in %

ZONE 1

Ranking Name Dealer
1 Mrs Moleayan IER Iran
2 A Al -Bahtimy TAMGO
3 R Kumar MHD Oman
4 G. Pai Al Futtaim
5 H Gill Doosan International UK

ZONE 2

Ranking Name Dealer
1 Stefaan Eeman MAES 
2 M. Leemans EUROMAT
3 Jörg Hänni PROBST MAVEG
4 G. Kostakos TZANIDAKIS
5 R. D'agostino AIR SERVICE

ZONE 3

Ranking Name Dealer
1 G. Neave DIPP South Africa
2 S. Touhami DIPP France
3 Ch. Peltier SUDMAT
4 F. Schaefer DIPP Germany
5 T. Svendsberget IRM
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Parts Customer Service Team

■ Jerome Lesauvage
Parts Customer Service Manager

T: +32 (0) 2 404 07 89
jerome.lesauvage@doosan.com

■ Anthony Tuccella
T: +32 (0) 2 371 69 72

France, Mauritius, Benelux

anthony.tuccella@doosan.com

■ Michal Januszewicz 
T: +32 (0) 2 371 69 74

East & Central Europe, Baltics, Russia/CIS
michal.januszewicz@doosan.com

■ Beatriz Abella
T: +32 (0) 2 371 69 71
ME, Israël, UK, Ireland,

English Africa
beatriz.abella@doosan.com

■ Florence Dellisse 
T: +32 (0) 2 371 69 73

Spain, Portugal, French Africa, Dom-Tom
florence.dellisse@doosan.com

■ Daniela Cominone
T: +32 (0) 2 371 69 76

Italy, Greece, Turkey, Cyprus
daniela.cominone@doosan.com

■ Nina Pfeifer
T: +32 (0) 2 371 69 75

Germany

nina.pfeifer@doosan.com

www.doosanshop.com

■ Agnieszka Kosmala
T: +32 (0) 2 371 69 53

South Africa, Nordics, Austria, 
Switzerland

agnieszka.kosmala@doosan.com

We are happy to announce that 
Agnieszka Kosmala will look after 
South Africa, Austria, Switzerland

and the Nordic countries for all parts 
ordering issues.
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France, Antilles

Christophe Lebourdais
Doosan Infracore France S.A.
ZAC de la Clef Saint Pierre, Buroplus 2
1a, av. Jean d’Alembert
F - 78990 Elancourt

T: +33(0)1 30 16 21 47
F: +33(0)1 30 16 21 44
M: +33(0)6 08 30 65 07
christophe.lebourdais@doosan.com

Benelux, Nordics, 
Baltics, Africa, 
Germany, Austria, 
Switzerland

Marc Allarousse
Doosan Benelux N.V.
Drève Richelle 167
B - 1410 Waterloo

T: +32(0)2 371.69.07
F: +32(0)2 371.69.15
M: +32(0)493 09.77.45
marc.allarousse@doosan.com

In a constant effort to better assist you in your Parts business, we have reinforced our 
Parts Sales & Marketing Managers (PSMMs) team. We are happy to announce 
Christophe Lebourdais as the new PSMM for France and West Indies for Bobcat 
and Portable Power. During a couple of months, Christophe will work very closely with 
former PSMM France, Marc Allarousse, in order to optimize the transition. 

Christophe has been Service Manager France for Doosan Heavy material for 8 years. 
He brings with him a good knowledge of the French market and parts business.

Marc Allarousse has taken over Benelux from Claudia Tuveri and added this region to 
his previous area of responsibilities.

The PSMMs Team:

Parts Sales & Marketing Managers: Update

UK, Ireland, MEA, 
Eastern Central 
EUR, Russia/CIS

Harry Dale
Doosan International UK Limited.
Unit 20 , Meadowcroft way ,
Leigh Commerce Park - Leigh
WN7,3XZ - UK
T: +44 1942 266 906 
F: +44 1942 266 881
M: +44 7776 170 921 
Harry.dale@doosan.com

Italy, Spain, 
Portugal, Israël, 
Greece, Turkey
Cyprus, Germany

Claudia Tuveri
Doosan Benelux N.V.
Drève Richelle 167
B - 1410 Waterloo

T: +32(0)2 371.68.37
F: +32(0)2 371.69.15
M: +32(0)499.98.89.31
Claudia.tuveri@doosan.com
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Protec Oil

Offer valid from 1st November till 31 December 2010, exclusively on orders submitted through the E-Commerce 
Platform. Discounts apply on the net price. Prices are ex-works and subject to change without prior notification.
AS LONG AS STOCK LASTS.

Filters and filter kits

PROTEC Advantages

 Designed especially for Doosan Portable Power
 Specifically formulated to maximize air end 

performance
 Overall protection for the airend bearings and 

component parts
 Extends equipment service life
 Superior lubricating film strength
 Excellent low-temperature performance
 Reduced foaming and fluid loss in severe service conditions
 Excellent lubrication under normal and severe operating conditions
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